Village of Ringwood
2018 Salary/Wages

Employee Name
Stephen Boswell

Michele Dercole
Randall Funk
Veronica Gaddis

Title

Public Works

Treasurer

Building Inspector/Code Enforcement Officer
Clerk

Note: Board members do not get paid

Department

We don't have departments
We don't have departments
We don't have departments
We don't have departments

2018 Salary/Wages Paid

12,192.00

5,000.04
33,412.29
11,199.96

Estimated Start Date

2017
5/1/02
2012
2004/2005



