Village of Ringwood 2018 Salary/Wages

Employee Name	litle	<u>Department</u>	2018 Salary/Wages Paid	Estimated Start Date
Stephen Boswell	Public Works	We don't have departments	12,192.00	2017
Michele Dercole	Treasurer	We don't have departments	5,000.04	5/1/02
Randall Funk	Building Inspector/Code Enforcement Officer	We don't have departments	33,412.29	2012
Veronica Gaddis	Clerk	We don't have departments	11,199.96	2004/2005

Note: Board members do not get paid